

Misc CrI 98 of 2022
Present : Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(I/C)

Order Dt. 19-12-2023

Today is fixed for show cause as special chance id order.

The petitioner is present before this court.

Show cause is filed by the OP.

Heard both sides. Heard interim petition.

Fix 30-01-2024 for hearing from the OP's side and interim order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- A. Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(I/C)